
01 April Mon 01 May Wed Maharashtra Day 01 June Sat 01 July Mon 01 Aug Thurs 01 Sept Sun

02 April Tue 02 May Thurs
Summer vacation 

start 02 June Sun 02 July Tue 02 Aug Fri 02 Sept Mon
Ganesh Idiol Making 

Competetion

03 April Wed 03 May Fri 03 June Mon 03 July Wed 03 Aug Sat
Patrotic song 
competeion 03 Sept Tue

04 April Thurs School Re-opens 04 May Sat 04 June Tue 04 July Thurs 04 Aug Sun 04 Sept Wed

05 April Fri 05 May Sun 05 June Wed 05 July Fri 05 Aug Mon 05 Sept Thurs
Teacher's Day 

Celebration
06 April Sat 06 May Mon 06 June Thurs 06 July Sat 06 Aug Tue 06 Sept Fri
07 April Sun 07 May Tue 07 June Fri 07 July Sun 07 Aug Wed 07 Sept Sat Ganesh Chautturti

08 April Mon 08 May Wed 08 June Sat
Summer 

vacation End 08 July Mon
Ist Unit Test 

Starts 08 Aug Thurs Nagpanchami 08 Sept Sun
09 April Tue Gudi Padawa 09 May Thurs 09 June Sun 09 July Tue 09 Aug Fri 09 Sept Mon
10 April Wed 10 May Fri 10 June Mon School Re-opens 10 July Wed 10 Aug Sat 10 Sept Tue
11 April Thurs Ramzan Eid 11 May Sat 11 June Tue 11 July Thurs 11 Aug Sun 11 Sept Wed
12 April Fri 12 May Sun 12 June Wed 12 July Fri 12 Aug Mon 12 Sept Thurs
13 April Sat 13 May Mon 13 June Thurs 13 July Sat 13 Aug Tue 13 Sept Fri

14 April Sun
Dr.B R 
Ambedkar Jayanti 14 May Tue 14 June Fri 14 July Sun 14 Aug Wed 14 Sept Sat

15 April Mon 15 May Wed 15 June Sat 15 July Mon 15 Aug Thurs
Independence 

Day 15 Sept Sun

16 April Tue 16 May Thurs 16 June Sun 16 July Tue
Ist Unit Test 

Ends 16 Aug Fri 16 Sept Mon Eid  Milad

17 April Wed Ram Navmi 17 May Fri 17 June Mon Bakri Eid 17 July Wed
Ashadi Ekadshi 

/Moharam 17 Aug Sat
Rakhi making 
Competetion 17 Sept Tue Anant Chautturti

18 April Thurs 18 May Sat 18 June Tue 18 July Thurs 18 Aug Sun 18 Sept Wed

19 April Fri 19 May Sun 19 June Wed 19 July Fri 19 Aug Mon
Raksha 
bhandan 19 Sept Thurs  (SOF) IGKO EXAM

20 April Sat 20 May Mon 20 June Thurs 20 July Sat
Essay Writing 
Competetion 20 Aug Tue 20 Sept Fri

21 April Sun Mahavir Jayanti 21 May Tue 21 June Fri 21 July Sun 21 Aug Wed 21 Sept Sat
Cooking  Without 

Fire
22 April Mon 22 May Wed 22 June Sat 22 July Mon 22 Aug Thurs 22 Sept Sun
23 April Tue 23 May Thurs Buddha Poornima 23 June Sun 23 July Tue 23 Aug Fri 23 Sept Mon
24 April Wed 24 May Fri 24 June Mon 24 July Wed 24 Aug Sat 24 Sept Tue
25 April Thurs 25 May Sat 25 June Tue 25 July Thurs 25 Aug Sun 25 Sept Wed

26 April Fri 26 May Sun 26 June Wed 26 July Fri
Open day for 

Ist unit test 26 Aug Mon
Jamashtami 
Celebration 26 Sept Thurs (SOF) IEO EXAM

27 April Sat 27 May Mon 27 June Thurs 27 July Sat 27 Aug Tue 27 Sept Fri
28 April Sun 28 May Tue 28 June Fri 28 July Sun 28 Aug Wed 28 Sept Sat

29 April Mon 29 May Wed 29 June Sat 29 July Mon
Investiture 
Ceremony 29 Aug Thurs 29 Sept Sun

BBS International School & Jr. College, Wagholi, Pune
ACADEMIC  PLANNER 2024-2025       (Subject to change)

April May June July August September



30 April Tue 30 May Thurs 30 June Sun 30 July Tue 30 Aug Fri 30 Sept Mon
31 May Fri 31 July Wed 31 Aug Sat

01 Oct Tue 01 Nov Fri 01 Dec Sun 01 Jan Wed New Year 01 Feb Sat
Open House 

(PTM) 01 Mar Sat

02 Oct Wed M. Gandhi Jayanti 02 Nov Sat 02 Dec Mon 02 Jan Thurs
School Re-

opens 02 Feb Sun 02 Mar Sun

03 Oct Thurs Gatastapana 03 Nov Sun 03 Dec Tue
(SOF) NSO 

EXAM 03 Jan Fri 03 Feb Mon 03 Mar Mon
04 Oct Fri 04 Nov Mon 04 Dec Wed 04 Jan Sat 04 Feb Tue 04 Mar Tue
05 Oct Sat 05 Nov Tue 05 Dec Thurs 05 Jan Sun 05 Feb Wed 05 Mar Wed
06 Oct Sun 06 Nov Wed 06 Dec Fri 06 Jan Mon 06 Feb Thurs 06 Mar Thurs
07 Oct Mon 07 Nov Thurs 07 Dec Sat 07 Jan Tue 07 Feb Fri 07 Mar Fri

08 Oct Tue 08 Nov Fri 08 Dec Sun 08 Jan Wed
IInd Unit Test 
Starts 08 Feb Sat 08 Mar Sat

09 Oct Wed 09 Nov Sat
Diwali Holidays 
End 09 Dec Mon 09 Jan Thurs 09 Feb Sun 09 Mar Sun

10 Oct Thurs 10 Nov Sun 10 Dec Tue 10 Jan Fri 10 Feb Mon 10 Mar Mon

11 Oct Fri
Dandiya 

Celebration 11 Nov Mon School Re-opens 11 Dec Wed 11 Jan Sat 11 Feb Tue 11 Mar Tue
12 Oct Sat Dassara 12 Nov Tue 12 Dec Thurs 12 Jan Sun 12 Feb Wed 12 Mar Wed
13 Oct Sun 13 Nov Wed 13 Dec Fri 13 Jan Mon 13 Feb Thurs 13 Mar Thurs
14 Oct Mon Term I exam 14 Nov Thurs Children's  Day 14 Dec Sat 14 Jan Tue Makar sankranti14 Feb Fri 14 Mar Fri
15 Oct Tue 15 Nov Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti15 Dec Sun 15 Jan Wed 15 Feb Sat 15 Mar Sat
16 Oct Wed 16 Nov Sat Ist term Open Day 16 Dec Mon 16 Jan Thurs 16 Feb Sun 16 Mar Sun

17 Oct Thurs 17 Nov Sun 17 Dec Tue 17 Jan Fri
IInd Unit Test 
Ends 17 Feb Mon 17 Mar Mon

18 Oct Fri 18 Nov Mon 18 Dec Wed 18 Jan Sat 18 Feb Tue Shiv Jayanti Celebration18 Mar Tue
19 Oct Sat 19 Nov Tue (SOF) IMO EXAM19 Dec Thurs 19 Jan Sun 19 Feb Wed Shiv Jayanti 19 Mar Wed
20 Oct Sun 20 Nov Wed 20 Dec Fri 20 Jan Mon 20 Feb Thurs 20 Mar Thurs

21 Oct Mon 21 Nov Thurs 21 Dec Sat
Christmas 
Celebration 21 Jan Tue

(SOF) ICSO 
EXAM 21 Feb Fri 21 Mar Fri

22 Oct Tue 22 Nov Fri 22 Dec Sun 22 Jan Wed 22 Feb Sat 22 Mar Sat

23 Oct Wed 23 Nov Sat 23 Dec Mon 23 Jan Thurs
(SOF)SST 

EXAM 23 Feb Sun 23 Mar Sun
24 Oct Thurs 24 Nov Sun 24 Dec Tue 24 Jan Fri 24 Feb Mon Term -II Exam Starts24 Mar Mon

25 Oct Fri 25 Nov Mon
Annual Sport 

Week 25 Dec Wed Christmas 25 Jan Sat 25 Feb Tue 25 Mar Tue
26 Oct Sat 26 Nov Tue Constitution Day 26 Dec Thurs Vacation 26 Jan Sun Republic Day 26 Feb Wed 26 Mar Wed
27 Oct Sun 27 Nov Wed 27 Dec Fri 27 Jan Mon 27 Feb Thurs 27 Mar Thurs Open Day

28 Oct Mon
Diwali Vacation 
Starts 28 Nov Thurs 28 Dec Sat 28 Jan Tue 28 Feb Fri 28 Mar Fri

29 Oct Tue 29 Nov Fri 29 Dec Sun 29 Jan Wed 29 Mar Sat Academic Break
30 Oct Wed 30 Nov Sat 30 Dec Mon 30 Jan Thurs 30 Mar Sun
31 Oct Thurs 31 Dec Tue 31 Jan Fri 31 Mar Mon

Fun Fair& 
Science 

October November December Janurary Feburary March


